

## 2024-2025 QOHS Booster Club Sponsorship Order Form

Name:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Street address:	City:
State: Zip:	Email:
_	Quince Orchard Cougars, five-time Maryland 4A State Football Champions cowerhouse teams that compete in playoffs every year
Packages available:	
<ul> <li>Company logo on banner that will hang or</li> <li>Company announced at all home football</li> <li>Company name/logo and link on the Boos</li> <li>Individual Booster Club membership include</li> <li>Full page ad in Student Directory</li> <li>Ability to distribute company information,</li> <li>Color 3 'x 12' heavy duty aluminum sandw</li> </ul>	games in the Cougar Dome ster Club website social media platforms, and included in fundraising emails
<ul><li>Full page ad in Student Directory</li><li>Ability to distribute company information,</li></ul>	n fence on Quince Orchard Road ded (\$30 value)
	ided (\$30 value) ster Club website and on social media platforms /specials via social media/e-newsletter to Booster membership (advanced notice required)

<sup>\*</sup>location to be determined by logistics



## 2024-2025 QOHS Booster Club Sponsorship Order Form

l,	_, agree to pay QOHS Booster Club, Tax ID Number 52-2152810
\$ for the above marked sponsors	hip opportunity for the 2024-2025 school year. Payment is due
within 30 days from Date of Contract. Contrac	t term is from August 2024 to August 2025.
Make checks payable to: QOHS Booster Club	and mail to:
Quince Orchard High School Attn: QO Booster Club 15800 Quince Orchard Road Gaithersburg, MD 20878	
Signed:	Date: